
reabilitare extindere retea internet

I.D.: 95259101

Data publicarii	27.03.24	Coduri CPV	50312300-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 15.889,00 RON - 15.889,00 RON

Descriere: 1. NG,PP24pUTPcat5BackBar PP24pUTP5 6 buc x 250,00 RON=1500,00 RON 2. H,UTP5ePVC/305m,gray UTPcat5ePVC-HS 1220 m x 2,65 RON=3233,00 RON 3. H,PrizeDuble&FTPcat5e 09207-SMB2xC5ES 50 buc x 36,40 RON=1820,00 RON 4. H,MufaUTPcat5eRJ45 400 buc x1,10 RON=440,00 RON 5. EA,UPS1200VA,LCD UPS-1200LCD 1 buc x738,00 RON=738,00 RON 6. EA,UPS650VA,LCD UPS-650LCD 2 buc x 382,00 RON=764,00 RON 7. NG,PDU9*AI*Schuko+1.8m cable 12030-G9-PDU 7 buc x 181,00 RON=1267,00 RON 8. DY,Rack6U,550*450,Flatpack CAB-W6-450FP 1 buc x 573,60 RON=573,60 RON 9. DY,Rack9U,550*550,Flatpack CAB-W9-550FP 3 buc x 668,80 RON=2006,40 RON 10. Bloc 4 prize cp/protectie copii alb orion150410 10 buc x 33,00 RON=330,00 RON 10. MYM 3X1 100 M x 5,17 RON=517,00 RON 10. MANOPERA RETEA 1 buc x 2700,00 RON=2700,00 RON
